
Saturday, May 07, 2011Boogie Down 5K Run
Wylie HS , Wylie, TX

www.FBCWylie.org
69F Clear 68%H 16mph SSW

5K Off :9:03 am
1M Off :9:17 am

Runners --- Average Time of31MALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity

29:40 Avg. Age Grade: 49.1%

Age Grade

1 Tommy Smith 1    19:27.18OVERALL (45) 6:15.7Garland +10 72.9% 1 

1 Jaxson Taylor 16    28:23.79M01-19 (12) 9:08.4Wylie +95 52.4% 12 

2 Miles Mcdowell 24    29:26.64(14) 9:28.6Wylie 48.2% 18 

3 Hunter Johnson 25    29:27.78(15) 9:29.0Wylie 47.3% 19 

4 Tyler Patnaude 26    29:29.33(15) 9:29.5Wylie +120 47.2% 20 

5 Andrew Daniel 49    39:36.27(13) 12:44.8Sachse +116 36.6% 28 

1 Matt Elgin 3    20:43.42M30-39 (34) 6:40.2Sachse 63.3% 3 

2 Adam Leggett 4    20:53.82(35) 6:43.6Wylie 63.1% 4 

3 Brent Horak 7    23:32.54(38) 7:34.7Wylie 57.1% 6 

4 Jim Stinson 8    24:01.89(38) 7:44.1Murphy +14 56.0% 7 

5 Dan Sandburg 9    24:21.97(38) 7:50.6Wylie 55.2% 8 

6 Kris Segrest 18    28:32.64(37) 9:11.2+82 46.8% 14 

7 Chad Womack 27    30:05.05(38) 9:41.0+80 44.7% 21 

8 Ken Harris 32    34:03.37(30) 10:57.7Wylie +169 38.0% 24 

9 Mike Bary 33    34:09.84(33) 10:59.8Allen 38.2% 25 

10 Peter Patnaude 42    36:02.45(39) 11:36.0Wylie 37.6% 26 

1 Marty Williams 2    19:43.24M40-49 (45) 6:20.8Wylie +39 71.9% 2 

2 Tray Daniels 12    26:24.36(40) 8:30.0Wylie +43 51.7% 9 

3 Nate Shehane 13    26:25.40(42) 8:30.3Wylie +17 52.4% 10 

4 Greg Field 14    26:39.01(49) 8:34.7Wylie 54.9% 11 

5 Jason Taylor 17    28:29.79(40) 9:10.3Wylie 47.9% 13 

6 Charles Hricko 20    28:49.13(41) 9:16.6Fairview 47.7% 15 

7 Johnny Adams 22    28:54.94(40) 9:18.4Fairview 47.2% 16 

8 David Adkins 23    29:04.25(44) 9:21.4Wylie 48.4% 17 

9 Mitch Herzog 31    33:54.77(40) 10:54.9Wylie 40.2% 23 

10 Michael Leeper 44    37:16.78(40) 11:60.0Sachse 36.6% 27 

11 Charles Daniel 53    41:11.26(47) 13:15.4 35.0% 29 

12 Buzz Stetler 55    43:31.66(47) 14:00.6Dallas 33.1% 30 

1 Samuel Jones 6    22:40.24M50-59 (50) 7:17.8Corrales 65.1% 5 

2 Mike Williams 28    30:35.68(50) 9:50.9Sachse 48.2% 22 

3 Allen Stroud 59    43:53.81(58) 14:07.7Sachse +215 35.9% 31 

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split



Runners --- Average Time of32FEMALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity

36:35 Avg. Age Grade: 44.3%

Age Grade

1 Tonya Miller 5    21:00.57OVERALL (41) 6:45.7Heath +10 73.5% 1 

1 Greta Williams 36    34:10.67F01-19 (12) 11:00.0Wylie +251 47.6% 11 

2 Payge Patnaude 40    35:48.02(14) 11:31.4Wylie 43.9% 15 

3 Mackenzie Warren 41    36:02.37(14) 11:36.0Garland 43.6% 16 

4 Coral Miller 43    36:59.83(15) 11:54.5Wylie 41.9% 17 

5 Preslee Taylor 47    37:51.98(10) 12:11.3Wylie 45.1% 20 

6 Avery Daniel 62    49:16.28(11) 15:51.5Sachse 33.8% 31 

1 Meagan Card 34    34:03.04F20-29 (29) 10:57.6Wylie +28 43.5% 9 

2 Alaina Donis 54    43:07.05(26) 13:52.7Murphy 34.3% 25 

1 Rose Chichi 10    24:34.11F30-39 (37) 7:54.5Wylie 61.4% 2 

2 Michelle Horak 11    24:58.30(36) 8:02.3Wylie +25 60.1% 3 

3 Cassie Fuller 15    27:55.49(30) 8:59.3Wylie +42 53.0% 4 

4 Jordan Adams 19    28:29.21(34) 9:10.1Wylie -15 52.3% 5 

5 Kathy Coleman 30    32:45.07(37) 10:32.5Lavon +92 46.0% 8 

6 Yvonne Patnaude 39    35:46.94(38) 11:31.0Wylie 42.3% 14 

7 Elizabeth Knapp 46    37:17.99(31) 12:00.3Wylie 39.7% 19 

8 Dani Womack 48    38:45.85(37) 12:28.6+26 38.9% 21 

9 Stephanie Miller 50    40:00.11(37) 12:52.5Wylie 37.7% 22 

10 Brandee Wilkins 51    40:06.72(37) 12:54.6Wylie +30 37.6% 23 

11 Jen McMullen 56    43:38.58(36) 14:02.8Austin 34.4% 26 

1 Janice Thomas 21    28:48.67F40-49 (40) 9:16.4Fairview 53.2% 6 

2 Jolie Taylor 29    31:33.77(40) 10:09.5Wylie -173 48.6% 7 

3 Desiree Seiler 35    34:04.69(44) 10:58.1Wylie 46.4% 10 

4 Angie Willis 37    34:48.47(43) 11:12.2Wylie -7 45.1% 12 

5 Gina Spyropoulos 38    35:19.61(45) 11:22.2Richardson 45.2% 13 

6 Angie Wheeldon 58    43:51.87(41) 14:07.1Wylie 35.2% 28 

7 Lori Stetler 60    44:07.60(48) 14:12.2Dallas -30 37.4% 29 

8 Christi Dodd-Hubbard 61    44:09.12(41) 14:12.7Wylie -32 35.0% 30 

9 Angela Daniel 63    49:15.65(40) 15:51.3 31.1% 32 

1 Rebecca Cox MacDonald 45    37:14.51F50-59 (53) 11:59.2Wylie +84 47.2% 18 

2 Lynne Najcra 52    40:59.05(53) 13:11.5Rowlett 42.9% 24 

3 Sara Palmquist 57    43:42.30(55) 14:04.0Wylie 41.3% 27 

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split



Runners --- Average Time of3MALE1M
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity

10:43 Avg. Age Grade: 45.4%

Age Grade

1 Carson Horak 1     7:39.01M00-99 (12) 7:39.0Wylie 55.9% 1 

2 Austin Horak 2     8:11.03(9) 8:11.0Wylie 57.5% 2 

3 Matt Nelson 10    16:20.23(30) 16:20.2Wylie 22.8% 3 

Runners --- Average Time of19FEMALE1M
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity

17:08 Avg. Age Grade: 28.5%

Age Grade

1 Hannah Kieser 3     9:09.91F00-99 (7) 9:09.9Sachse 58.0% 1 

2 Heidi Kieser 4     9:46.60(9) 9:46.6Sachse 50.9% 2 

3 Megan Shehane 5    12:28.22(8) 12:28.2Wylie 41.2% 3 

4 Samara Bezner 6    13:43.58(12) 13:43.6Wylie 33.6% 4 

5 Ava Legett 7    13:43.62(9) 13:43.6Wylie 36.2% 5 

6 Amanda Murphy 8    14:31.73(37) 14:31.7Wylie 29.7% 6 

7 Julie Ezagui 9    14:32.14(38) 14:32.1Murphy 29.9% 7 

8 Leann Bumpus 11    16:30.89(37) 16:30.9Wylie 26.2% 8 

9 Holly Kieser 12    16:58.07(39) 16:58.1Sachse 25.9% 9 

10 Rose Marie 13    18:00.05(45) 18:00.1Arlington 26.0% 10 

11 Corie Pulliam 14    18:01.62(26) 18:01.6Wylie 23.3% 11 

12 Amber Sererson 15    19:29.69(32) 19:29.7Wylie 21.6% 12 

13 Ashley Bary 16    20:04.94(29) 20:04.9Allen 20.9% 13 

14 Tunisia Harris 17    20:09.25(29) 20:09.3Wylie 20.8% 14 

15 Rae Jackman 18    20:10.41(33) 20:10.4Wylie 21.0% 15 

16 Chasa Bezner 19    21:42.31(31) 21:42.3Wylie 19.4% 16 

17 Maureen Hallman 20    21:45.97(28) 21:46.0Wylie 19.3% 17 

18 Brooke Scoggins 21    21:52.93(28) 21:52.9Wylie 19.2% 18 

19 Eve Nelson 22    22:58.55(31) 22:58.6Wylie 18.3% 19 

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 6554  Tommy Smith (M45) M40-49 OA     19:27.18 6:15.7 19.45   19:27.18---  9:39  9:49 +10 72.9%

22 6549  Marty Williams (M45) M40-49 1st     19:43.24 6:20.8 19.72   19:43.510.3  9:32 10:11 +39 71.9%

33 6508  Matt Elgin (M34) M30-39 1st     20:43.42 6:40.2 20.72   20:44.471.0 63.3%

44 6562  Adam Leggett (M35) M30-39 2nd     20:53.82 6:43.6 20.88   20:53.82--- 63.1%

15 6556  Tonya Miller (F41) F40-49 OA     21:00.57 6:45.7 21.00   21:01.120.6 10:25 10:35 +10 73.5%

56 6529  Samuel Jones (M50) M50-59 1st     22:40.24 7:17.8 22.67   22:41.881.6 65.1%

67 6506  Brent Horak (M38) M30-39 3rd     23:32.54 7:34.7 23.53   23:34.011.5 57.1%

78 6564  Jim Stinson (M38) M30-39 4th     24:01.89 7:44.1 24.02   24:04.332.4 11:54 12:08 +14 56.0%

89 6525  Dan Sandburg (M38) M30-39 5th     24:21.97 7:50.6 24.35   24:21.97--- 55.2%

210 6509  Rose Chichi (F37) F30-39 1st     24:34.11 7:54.5 24.57   24:34.480.4 61.4%

311 6507  Michelle Horak (F36) F30-39 2nd     24:58.30 8:02.3 24.97   24:59.651.3 12:17 12:42 +25 60.1%

912 6537  Tray Daniels (M40) M40-49 2nd     26:24.36 8:30.0 26.40   26:26.742.4 12:51 13:34 +43 51.7%

1013 6557  Nate Shehane (M42) M40-49 3rd     26:25.40 8:30.3 26.42   26:28.393.0 13:04 13:21 +17 52.4%

1114 6547  Greg Field (M49) M40-49 4th     26:39.01 8:34.7 26.65   26:41.272.3 54.9%

415 6517  Cassie Fuller (F30) F30-39 3rd     27:55.49 8:59.3 27.92   27:55.49--- 13:37 14:19 +42 53.0%

1216 6513  Jaxson Taylor (M12) M01-19 1st     28:23.79 9:08.4 28.38   28:29.405.6 13:25 14:59 +95 52.4%

1317 6510  Jason Taylor (M40) M40-49 5th     28:29.79 9:10.3 28.48   28:34.915.1 47.9%

1418 6522  Kris Segrest (M37) M30-39 6th     28:32.64 9:11.2 28.53   28:37.304.7 13:35 14:58 +82 46.8%

519 6533  Jordan Adams (F34) F30-39 4th     28:29.21 9:10.1 28.48   28:42.1012.9 14:22 14:07 -15 52.3%

1520 6532  Charles Hricko (M41) M40-49 6th     28:49.13 9:16.6 28.82   28:50.281.2 47.7%

621 6531  Janice Thomas (F40) F40-49 1st     28:48.67 9:16.4 28.80   28:50.501.8 53.2%

1622 6534  Johnny Adams (M40) M40-49 7th     28:54.94 9:18.4 28.90   29:06.1111.2 47.2%

1723 6550  David Adkins (M44) M40-49 8th     29:04.25 9:21.4 29.07   29:06.542.3 48.4%

1824 6566  Miles Mcdowell (M14) M01-19 2nd     29:26.64 9:28.6 29.43   29:26.64--- 48.2%

1925 6568  Hunter Johnson (M15) M01-19 3rd     29:27.78 9:29.0 29.45   29:29.001.2 47.3%

2026 6542  Tyler Patnaude (M15) M01-19 4th     29:29.33 9:29.5 29.48   29:29.590.3 13:45 15:44 +120 47.2%

2127 6520  Chad Womack (M38) M30-39 7th     30:05.05 9:41.0 30.08   30:12.947.9 14:23 15:42 +80 44.7%

2228 6553  Mike Williams (M50) M50-59 2nd     30:35.68 9:50.9 30.58   30:38.993.3 48.2%

729 6512  Jolie Taylor (F40) F40-49 2nd     31:33.77 10:09.5 31.55   31:39.956.2 17:14 14:20 -173 48.6%

830 6538  Kathy Coleman (F37) F30-39 5th     32:45.07 10:32.5 32.75   32:48.143.1 15:37 17:08 +92 46.0%

2331 6552  Mitch Herzog (M40) M40-49 9th     33:54.77 10:54.9 33.90   33:59.364.6 40.2%

2432 6503  Ken Harris (M30) M30-39 8th     34:03.37 10:57.7 34.05   34:05.332.0 15:37 18:26 +169 38.0%

2533 6500  Mike Bary (M33) M30-39 9th     34:09.84 10:59.8 34.15   34:09.84--- 38.2%

934 6559  Meagan Card (F29) F20-29 1st     34:03.04 10:57.6 34.05   34:11.468.4 16:48 17:16 +28 43.5%

1035 6563  Desiree Seiler (F44) F40-49 3rd     34:04.69 10:58.1 34.07   34:13.268.6 46.4%

1136 6548  Greta Williams (F12) F01-19 1st     34:10.67 11:00.0 34.17   34:15.264.6 15:00 19:11 +251 47.6%

1237 6515  Angie Willis (F43) F40-49 4th     34:48.47 11:12.2 34.80   34:52.313.8 17:28 17:21 -7 45.1%

1338 6555  Gina Spyropoulos (F45) F40-49 5th     35:19.61 11:22.2 35.32   35:22.452.8 45.2%

1439 6545  Yvonne Patnaude (F38) F30-39 6th     35:46.94 11:31.0 35.77   35:47.030.1 42.3%

1540 6543  Payge Patnaude (F14) F01-19 2nd     35:48.02 11:31.4 35.80   35:48.200.2 43.9%

1641 6546  Mackenzie Warren (F14) F01-19 3rd     36:02.37 11:36.0 36.03   36:05.733.4 43.6%

2642 6544  Peter Patnaude (M39) M30-39 10th     36:02.45 11:36.0 36.03   36:06.414.0 37.6%

1743 6518  Coral Miller (F15) F01-19 4th     36:59.83 11:54.5 36.98   37:06.226.4 41.9%

2744 6567  Michael Leeper (M40) M40-49 10th     37:16.78 11:60.0 37.27   37:21.394.6 36.6%

1845 6530  Rebecca Cox MacDonald (F F50-59 1st     37:14.51 11:59.2 37.23   37:21.577.1 17:55 19:20 +84 47.2%

1946 6528  Elizabeth Knapp (F31) F30-39 7th     37:17.99 12:00.3 37.28   37:25.547.6 39.7%

2047 6514  Preslee Taylor (F10) F01-19 5th     37:51.98 12:11.3 37.85   37:57.495.5 45.1%

2148 6521  Dani Womack (F37) F30-39 8th     38:45.85 12:28.6 38.75   38:54.798.9 19:10 19:36 +26 38.9%

2849 6570  Andrew Daniel (M13) M01-19 5th     39:36.27 12:44.8 39.60   39:39.223.0 18:50 20:46 +116 36.6%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split



2250 6519  Stephanie Miller (F37) F30-39 9th     40:00.11 12:52.5 40.00   40:06.886.8 37.7%

2351 6551  Brandee Wilkins (F37) F30-39 10th     40:06.72 12:54.6 40.10   40:16.189.5 19:48 20:18 +30 37.6%

2452 6558  Lynne Najcra (F53) F50-59 2nd     40:59.05 13:11.5 40.98   41:04.595.5 42.9%

2953 6560  Charles Daniel (M47) M40-49 11th     41:11.26 13:15.4 41.18   41:15.324.1 35.0%

2554 6504  Alaina Donis (F26) F20-29 2nd     43:07.05 13:52.7 43.12   43:14.437.4 34.3%

3055 6523  Buzz Stetler (M47) M40-49 12th     43:31.66 14:00.6 43.52   43:38.436.8 33.1%

2656 6535  Jen McMullen (F36) F30-39 11th     43:38.58 14:02.8 43.63   43:44.265.7 34.4%

2757 6536  Sara Palmquist (F55) F50-59 3rd     43:42.30 14:04.0 43.70   43:47.415.1 41.3%

2858 6516  Angie Wheeldon (F41) F40-49 6th     43:51.87 14:07.1 43.85   43:56.374.5 35.2%

3159 6541  Allen Stroud (M58) M50-59 3rd     43:53.81 14:07.7 43.88   44:01.177.4 20:10 23:44 +215 35.9%

2960 6524  Lori Stetler (F48) F40-49 7th     44:07.60 14:12.2 44.12   44:14.937.3 22:19 21:49 -30 37.4%

3061 6502  Christi Dodd-Hubbard (F41) F40-49 8th     44:09.12 14:12.7 44.15   44:16.066.9 22:21 21:49 -32 35.0%

3162 6569  Avery Daniel (F11) F01-19 6th     49:16.28 15:51.5 49.27   49:17.751.5 33.8%

3263 6561  Angela Daniel (F40) F40-49 1st     49:15.65 15:51.3 49.25   49:19.033.4 31.1%

Average Finish Time: 33:10 Average Age Grade: 46.66%

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH1M AgeGD
11 6103  Carson Horak (M12) M00-99 1st      7:39.01 7:39.0 26.17     7:39.01--- 55.9%

22 6102  Austin Horak (M9) M00-99 2nd      8:11.03 8:11.0 28.00     8:11.03--- 57.5%

13 6115  Hannah Kieser (F7) F00-99 1st      9:09.91 9:09.9 31.30     9:09.91--- 58.0%

24 6114  Heidi Kieser (F9) F00-99 2nd      9:46.60 9:46.6 33.41     9:46.60--- 50.9%

35 6117  Megan Shehane (F8) F00-99 3rd     12:28.22 12:28.2 42.65   12:28.22--- 41.2%

46 6127  Samara Bezner (F12) F00-99 4th     13:43.58 13:43.6 46.93   13:43.58--- 33.6%

57 6120  Ava Legett (F9) F00-99 5th     13:43.62 13:43.6 46.93   13:43.62--- 36.2%

68 6121  Amanda Murphy (F37) F00-99 6th     14:31.73 14:31.7 49.66   14:31.73--- 29.7%

79 6122  Julie Ezagui (F38) F00-99 7th     14:32.14 14:32.1 49.72   14:32.14--- 29.9%

310 6128  Matt Nelson (M30) M00-99 8th     16:20.23 16:20.2 55.88   16:20.23--- 22.8%

811 6108  Leann Bumpus (F37) F00-99 3rd     16:30.89 16:30.9 56.45   16:30.89--- 26.2%

912 6113  Holly Kieser (F39) F00-99 4th     16:58.07 16:58.1 58.05   16:58.07--- 25.9%

1013 6109  Rose Marie (F45) F00-99 5th     18:00.05 18:00.1 61.58   18:00.05--- 26.0%

1114 6110  Corie Pulliam (F26) F00-99 6th     18:01.62 18:01.6 61.64   18:01.62--- 23.3%

1215 6130  Amber Sererson (F32) F00-99 9th     19:29.69 19:29.7 66.65   19:29.69--- 21.6%

1316 6100  Ashley Bary (F29) F00-99 7th     20:04.94 20:04.9 68.65   20:04.94--- 20.9%

1417 6101  Tunisia Harris (F29) F00-99 8th     20:09.25 20:09.3 68.94   20:09.25--- 20.8%

1518 6107  Rae Jackman (F33) F00-99 9th     20:10.41 20:10.4 68.99   20:10.41--- 21.0%

1619 6124  Chasa Bezner (F31) F00-99 10th     21:42.31 21:42.3 74.24   21:42.31--- 19.4%

1720 6123  Maureen Hallman (F28) F00-99 11th     21:45.97 21:46.0 74.41   21:45.97--- 19.3%

1821 6116  Brooke Scoggins (F28) F00-99 12th     21:52.93 21:52.9 74.81   21:52.93--- 19.2%

1922 6129  Eve Nelson (F31) F00-99 13th     22:58.55 22:58.6 78.57   22:58.55--- 18.3%

Average Finish Time: 16:15 Average Age Grade: 30.79%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split


